These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Rack Mount Panel
1RU, 2RU, 3RU
Features & Benefits
•	 Available in 1RU, 2RU or 3RU
•	 Adaptable to 19” or 23” standard racks
•	 Lightweight aluminum construction

1RU, 2RU, 3RU
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Part  Number Description
NT2-133815 1RU, 19/23” black powder coated aluminum, slide out tray, clear Plexiglas front cover. Includes (1) 24-F splice
tray. Empty. Holds 3 adapter plates (order separately)
NT2-133818 2RU, 19/23” black powder coated aluminum, slide out tray, clear Plexiglas front cover. Includes (2) 24-F splice
tray. Empty. Holds 6 adapter plates (order separately)
NT2-133819 3RU, 19/23” black powder coated aluminum, slide out tray, clear Plexiglas front cover. Includes (3) 24-F splice
tray. Empty. Holds 9 adapter plates (order separately)
How to Order a Complete Unit: For 1RU, fill 3 positions by choosing from the table below // For 2RU, fill 6 positions by choosing
from the table below // For 3RU, fill 9 positions by choosing from the table below
NT2-133081 Adapter plate, BLANK
NT2-133826 Adapter plate, SM Simplex SC/APC (6-position)
NT2-133827 Adapter plate, SM Simplex SC/UPC (6-position)
NT2-133828 Adapter plate, SM Simplex LC/APC (6-position)
NT2-133829 Adapter plate, SM Simplex LC/UPC (6-position)
NT2-133830 Adapter plate, SM Duplex SC/APC (12-position)
NT2-133831 Adapter plate, SM Duplex SC/UPC (12-position)
NT2-133832 Adapter plate, SM Duplex LC/APC (12-position)
NT2-133833 Adapter plate, SM Duplex LC/UPC (12-position)
NT2-133834 Adapter plate, MM QUAD LC/UPC (24-position)
NT2-133835 Adapter plate, MM QUAD 10G Aqua (24-position)
NT2-133836 Additional splice tray, 24Fiber capacity. White, with clear cover
re
v2
_1
01